Serena

Bryan

Serena

Smalley

Ctark

Findlay

Triumph Communications
Triumph Communications
Triumph Communications
Triumph Communications
Triumph Communications
Triumph Communications

McTigue McGinnis & Colombo LLC
McTigue McGinnis & Colombo LLC
Franklin County Democratic Party

Kroger

Fatebook

Facebook

Facebook

Old Mohawk Restaurant
Hubbard Garage
Fatebook

AKPD Message & Media LLC
Cement Marketing
Barcelona

McCormick & Schmick
Staples

McTigue McGinnis & Colombo LLC
McTigue McGinnis & Colombo LLC

Credit Card Meter Revenue
Staples

Facebook

Staples

1. Liu Restaurant

Staples

Tee layes Restaurant

Cradit Card Meter Revenue
Staples

AKPD Message & Media LLC
BrainStorm Media

Triumph Communications
Triumph Comemunications
Facebook

Tim Herton's

Kroger

Staples

Facebook

Kaliedoscope YO

Facebook

Fireball Press

Facebook

Meter

Easy Street Cafe

Colurmbus Commons Parking
Verizon Wireless

AKPD Message & Media LLC
Radio One

The Drum

Ginther 2015 Pre General Report

1480 Dublin Road

1480 Dublin Road

1480 Dublin Road

1480 Dublin Road

1480 Dublin Read

1480 Dublin Road

545 E Town Street

545 E Town Street

929 Harrison Ave Ste. 100
255 E Blenkner Ave

150 W Sycamare

156 University Ave

156 University Ave

156 University Ave

819 Mohawk Street

830 N High Street

156 University Ave

730 N Franklin Street, Ste. 404
15 E. Gay 5t., Ste. 2A

263 Whittier Street

400 Easton Town Center
1747 Olentangy River Road
545 £ Town Street

545 € Town Street

2700 Impound Lot Rd

1747 Olentangy River Road
156 University Ave

1747 Olentangy River Road
6880 N High 5t

1747 Qlentangy River Road
915 S, Remington Road
4910 N High Street

2700 Impound Lot Rd

1747 Olentangy River Road
730 N Franklin Streat, Ste. 404
1423 Goodale Boulevard
1480 Dublin Road

1480 Dublin Road

156 University Ave

1501 Olentangry River Rd
1108 City Park Ave Ste 201
150 W Sycamore

1747 Olentangy River Road
156 University Ave

1904 N High St

156 University Ave

27 E 5th Avenue

156 University Ave

2700 Impound Lot Rd

197 Thurman Ave

S5 East Rich Street

PO Box 25505

730 N Franklin Street, Ste, 404
350 E 1st Avenue #100

155 West Main Street, Ste, 1704

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Cokumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Palo Alto
Palg Alto
Palo Alto
Columbus
Columbus
Pale Alto
Chicago
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Cotumbus
Columbus
Palo Alto
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Bexley
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Chicago
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Palo Atc
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Celumbus
Palo Alto
Columbus
Palc Alto
Columbus
Palo Alto
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Lehigh Valley

Chicago
Columbus
Columbus

Expenditures

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CA
CA
CA
OH
CH
CA

DH
OH
OH
OH
QH
OH
OH
OH
CA
OH
OH
OH
CH
OH
CH
OH

OH
OH
OH
CA
OH
OH
OH
OH

43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43206
43206
94301
94301
94301
43215
43215
94301
50654
43215
43206
43206
43212
43215
43215
43207
43212
94301
43212
4321%
43212
43209
43214
43207
43212
60654
43212
43215
43215
94301
43212
43215
43206
43212
94301
43215
94301
43210
94301
43207
43215
43215
18062
60654
43201
43214

09/17/15
08/17/15
09/17/15
09/17/15
09/17/15
09/17/15
09/18/15
09/18/15
09/18/15
09/18/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/21/15
09/22/15
09/22/15
09/23/15
09/23/15
09/23/15
09/23/15
09/23/15
09/23/15
09/24/15
09/24/15
09/14/15
09/24/15
09/24/15
09/24/15
05/24/15
09/25/15
09/25/15
09/28/15
09/28/15
09/28/15
09/28/15
09/28/15
09/28/15
09/28/15
09/29/15
09/29/15
09/29/15
09/29/15
09/29/15
05/29/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
10/01/15

10/02/15

1002115

4,720.00
2,802.50
2.364.72
1,327.50
1,770.00
2,065.00
1,105.00

26.94
5,000.00
550,00
43.58
250.26
250,17
250,14
31,85
8,00
250.02
4,677.62
1,400.00
49.63
28.10
45.11
500.00
5,500.00
0.50
245.00
250.20
15.02
36.37
3117
2,000.00
10.12
0,75
25.02
9,650.00
648.78
4,000.00
52,562.55
250.28
76.09
79.95
100.50
226.08
250.14
75.00
250.32
624.63
54,02
175
2527
3.00
300.25
4,896.26
500.00
250.00

Campaign Assistant Pay
Campaign Assistant Pay
Campaign Assistant Pay
Campaign Assistant Pay
Campaign Assistant Pay
Campaign Assistant Pay
Legal Services

Legal Services
Contribution

Payroll

Meeting Expense
Advertisement
Advertisement
Advertisement
Meeting Expense
Parking

Advertisement

TV Production

Website development
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Office Supplies

Legal Services

Legal Services

Parking

Office Supplies
Advertisement

Office Supplies
Meeting Expense
Offica Supgplies

Health Insurance
Meeting Expense
Parking

Office Suppiies

TV Production
Videography
Fundraising Services

TV Time

Advertisement
Meeting Expense
Meating Expense
Meeting Expense
Office Supplies
Advertisement
Contribution
Advertiserment

Printing

Advertisement

Parking

Meeting Expense
Parking

Telephane Service

TV Production

Radio Advertising
Radio Advertising

1799
1800
1801
1802
1803
1804
1806
1807
1808
1809
De
DC
D¢
oC
oC
oC
oc
1810
1811
DC
DC
DC
1812
1813
DC
bC
jal
oc
oc
nc
1814
110
bC
oC
ACH
1816
1817
1818
DC
DC
1820
oC
DC
oc
oC
oc
Dc
Dg
DC
DC
o
ACH
1821
1826
1824

31B
31B
31
3iB
318
318
31B
31B
31B
318
318
31B
31B
318
318
318
318
318
38
318
318
318
31B
31B
318
318
31B
31B
31B
318
318
31B
318
318
318
318
318
31B
318
318
318
318
318

318
31B
31B
318
31B
31B
31B
318
318
38
318



